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Piedmont Natural Gas Company Inc., 2 ", Plastic, S/M Per Records

EIP

BST PA

6
" 

C
U

R
B

6
" 

C
U

R
B

INV=770.38'

INV=770.73'

INV=770.11'

INV=770.37'

Windstream Communications Inc., 100
 Pair, Copper, (S/M Per Records)

Windstream Communications Inc., 25 Pair, Copper, (S/M Per Records)

Segra, Unk. S
Other, Fiber Optic, 

Duke Energy Progress, Unk. S/M

Other, Fiber Optic, Segra, Unk. S

Windstream Communications Inc., 25 Pair, Copper, (S/M Per Records)

Spectrum, Unk. S/M

Duke Energy Progress, Unk. S/M

P
D

E

TOP=773.33'

INV=770.77'

INV=769.38'
TOP=772.91'

INV=769.07'

Spectrum, Unk. S/M

INV=773.43'

CB

TOP=773.60'

DB 3894 PG 354
DB 4565 PG 768

DB 3894 PG 358
DB 0459 PG 029

DB 1475 PG 350

PB E PG 435

DB 0604 PG 168

DB 3761 PG 166

DB 7245 PG 879

PB E PG 435

DB 0604 PG 168

H&J PROPERTIES OF UNION COUNTY LLC

GUION FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP PARTNERSHIP
GUION FAMILY LIMITED

WAKEFIELD
RICHARD & JENNY

UNION COUNTY LLC

H&J PROPERTIES OF

KATRINA FREEMAN

RONNIE &

MARIA HOUSIADAS
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T
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E

R
S
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IP
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IO
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M
IL

Y
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IT
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D

T & Y MATTHEWS LLC

GUION FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

51.00' LT
+86.00'

51.00' LT
+04.00'

38.00' LT
+28.00'

37.00' RT
+77.00'

54.00' RT
+23.00'

129.00' RT
+22.00'

138.06' RT
+26.00'

110.00' RT
+20.00'

35.00' RT
+51.00'

34.00' RT
+00.00'

44.00' RT
+12.00'

40.00' LT
+27.00'

64.00' LT
+82.00'

73.00' LT
+35.75'

51.00' LT
+50.00'

43.00' LT
+29.00'

36.00' LT
+77.00'

37.00' LT
+13.00'

43.00' LT
+21.00'

42.20' LT
+66.68'

48.00' LT
+66.00'

28

29

27

26

17

25

37.00' RT
+34.11'

33.00' RT
+77.00'

35.00' RT
+26.00'
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RIGHT-OF-WAY REV.

C 2024

U-5112

R/W SHEET NO.

ENGINEER

HYDRAULICS

ENGINEER

ROADWAY

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
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CB

DICBCB

W/ MH
TBJB

W/ MH
TBJB

W/ MH
TBJB

TBDI

ADJUST

801

813806

805

804

800

802

807

810

809

814

815

817

818

811

812

15" RCP-IV

18" RCP-IV 24" RCP-V

24" RCP-V

15" RCP-IV

24" RCP-IV

18" RCP-IV

24" RCP-V

18" RCP-IV

REMOVE EX. 15" RCP

RETAIN EX. 15" RCP

15" RCP-IV

18" RCP-IV

GRADE TO DRAIN

EST 70CY DDE

EST 22 TONS,EST 44 SY GFD

GEOTEXTILE ON BANKS ONLY

W/ CLASS 1 RIP-RAP

OUTLET CHANNEL IMPROVEMENTS

REMOVE EX. 24" RCP AND BLIND JB

EX. 24" RCP

REMOVE

3
0
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV

3
0
"
 
R
C

P
-
V

COLLAR AND EXTEND

816

24" RCP-IV

30"-V30"-IV

SEE DETAIL 2, SHEET 2D-1

STANDARD BASE DITCH 
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R
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'
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TAPER
64' LANE

100' BAY TAPER

STORAGE
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2'-6" C&G

2'-6" C&G

2'-6" C&G

8' SIDEWALK
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+
9
0
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16' DR27' DR

32' DR

36' DR

-Y1- PLEASANT PLAINS ROAD

R
 
7
0
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R 70'

18.00' LT

STA. 17+62.92

18.00' LT

STA. 18+69.83

60.29' LT

STA. 18+33.39

58.32' LT

STA. 17+97.52

20.50' LT

STA. 18+89.10

30.50' LT

STA. 18+56.05

36.50' LT

STA. 18+63.85

36.50' LT

STA. 17+68.91

30.50' LT

STA. 17+76.70

20.50' LT

STA. 17+43.65

6' S/W 6' S/W

ELEVATION: 768.40

ELEVATION: 768.58

POT Sta.  2+03.87

9.97' RT

STA. 0+53.11

4.93' LT

STA. 0+53.11

10.44' RT

STA. 1+03.66

8.13' RT

STA. 1+23.84

8.89' RT

STA. 1+87.43

8.06' LT

STA. 1+23.84

3.90' LT

STA. 1+03.84

5.66' LT

STA. 1+84.18

8.76' LT

STA. 1+52.81

TIE TO EXISTING

EL: 773.28'

TIE TO EXISTING

EL: 772.91'

0
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0
2

0
2

0
2

PI  Sta.  0+56.52

PI  Sta.  1+08.72

PI  Sta.  1+36.38

PI  Sta.  1+84.32
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DIRECTIONAL RAMP TYPE 1
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DIRECTIONAL RAMP
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SEE SHEET 12 FOR -Y1- PROFILE
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RIGHT OF WAY HAS ALREADY BEEN ACQUIRED

WAY, AND EASEMENTS NOT SHOWN SINCE 

NOTE: PARCEL NUMBERS, PROPSED RIGHT OF 

DO NOT DISTURB USTS
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